
 
4801 Forest Run Road
Madison, Wisconsin 53704

WISCONSIN REALTORS® ASSOCIATION

2024 WRA Partnership for Success 
Interview Schedule
The WRA diversity, equity and inclusion committee or a subcommittee thereof will be 
available to conduct interviews for the Partnership for Success Program in 2024 at the dates 
listed below.

All interviews will be conducted remotely via Zoom.

Partnership for Success Interviews (times reserved for interviews):

Thursday, January 11, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 8, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 6, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 10, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Friday, May 10, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 12, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 7, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 19, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 9, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 11, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

• Please provide at least two weeks’ advance notice when scheduling an interview.

• Interviews take approximately 30-40 minutes.


